MOLUM MARINE CLUB - PRICE LIST 2026

The price list is valid from 01.01.2026. - 31.12.2026.

PRICES in EUR HIGH SEASON LOW SEASON

WAT 25% included ANNUAL* 01.05.26.- 01.10.26. 01.01.-01.05.26 & 01.10.26.-31.12.26.
LOA (m) | Beam (m) Season* 1 Month** [ 1 Day** 1 Month** 1 Day**

>9,99 3,5 6.000 4.100 1.075 68 650 47
10-10,99 3,8 6.700 4.800 1.175 78 700 50
11-11,99 4,1 7.300 5.600 1.375 86 750 55
12-12,99 4,4 8.300 6.400 1.575 94 800 60
13-13,99 4,7 9.500 7.000 1.675 108 850 63
14-14,99 5,0 11.000 7.600 1.975 118 900 65
15-15,99 5,5 12.200 8.200 2.075 128 950 75
16-16,99 6,0 13.800 8.800 2.358 138 1.000 80
17-17,99 6,0 15.000 9.200 2.433 150 1.100 87
18-18,99 6,2 16.200 9.800 2.533 165 1.300 95
19-19,99 6,2 17.600 10.200 2.633 180 1.400 105
20-20,99 6,3 18.500 10.800 2.933 200 1.500 115
21-21,99 6,3 20.000 11.200 3.100 215 1.600 125
22-22,99 6,4 21.500 11.800 3.500 225 1.700 135
23-23,99 6,5 22.500 12.200 3.700 245 1.850 155
24-24,99 6,5 23.500 12.800 3.950 265 2.000 175
25-25,99 6,5 26.000 13.500 4.050 330 2.100 195
26-29,99 7,5 28.400 14.000 4.450 380 2.500 215

30< on request| on request | on request Jon request] on request on request

In addition to the berth price, a port fee is paid - 0.20 EUR/meter of the vessel/day spent on the berth
If the beam of the vessel exceeds the one of its category, the berth price will be calculated according to the

next higher category.

CATAMARANS - ADDITIONAL CHARGE

e beam up to 5.99m + 50% ® beam 6-6,99 m +75%

® beam from 7m + 100%

NOTE: Port fee for catamarans is calculated according to the length of the vessel.
Electricity and water consumption is calculated according to meter readings.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES PRICE (€)
Parking at MMC port (for berth users only) - Drop-off zone - first hour free 20 /hour
Daily car parking at Molum Resort for berth users 12
Weekly car parking at Molum Resort for berth users 82
Monthly car parking at Molum Resort for berth users 100
Seasonal car parking (01.05.-30.09.) at Molum Resort for berth users 250
Inappropriate parking 130
Electricity consumption (32A/63A/125A) - kWh 0,43
Water consumption - m3 2,60
Destroyed or damaged rope 130
Annual cooperative ticket 1200
Daily cooperative ticket 100
Mariner services - 1h 39
Diver services - 1h 120
Intervention on the boat within the port, according to LOA (includes towing) | <10m - 350, 10-15m - 600, 15m < -1200
Pump-out drainage devise for black & grey water tanks on request
Reservation of annual berth usage 1.250
Reminder fee 15

***All services from the price list are paid at the Molum Marine Club reception***




*ANNUAL BERTH

The price of using an annual berth includes:

e parking for 1 car at Molum Resort

e use of electricity and water at the berth for all vessels up to 11.99m (16A)

e use of sanitary facilities e mariner service and vessel supervision

e Proactive Boat Care system ¢ video surveillance o WiFi

e various benefits and discounts for services at Molum Resort

eMolum Marine Club reserves the right to measure the vessel before concluding an annual
berth contract

Additional charge:

Electricity consumption (32A, 64A, 124A) and water for vessels longer than 12m

e at positions where there are electrical cabinets with meters, the calculation is done
according to meter reading and market price on a quarterly basis

Electricity flat rate bill where there is no meter: Flat rate water bill:

32A 1.200 EUR/year 12-17,99m 300 EUR/year
64A 2.400 EUR/year 18 -22m 550 EUR/year
124A by agreement from 22m 750 EUR/year
Port fee, electricity and water bills will be charged quarterly.

*SEASONAL BERTH

The price of using a seasonal berth includes:

euse of electricity energy and water at the pier for all vessels up to 11.99m (16A)

e use of sanitary facilities e service and vessel supervision

® Proactive Boat Care system ¢ video surveillance o WiFi

eMolum Marine Club reserves the right to measure the vessel before concluding an
seasonal berth contract

Additional charge:
e Parking for 1 car at Molum Resort at a price of EUR 250 for the entire period
Water - and Electricity consumption (32A, 64A, 124A) for vessels longer than 12m
e at positions where there are electrical cabinets with meters, the calculation is done accoerding to the
meter reading and the market price according to the current price list.

Flat rate electricity bill where there is no meter: Flat rate water bill:

32A 600 EUR/season 12-17,99m 150 EUR/season
64A 1200 EUR/season 18 -22m 225 EUR/season
124A prema dogovoru od 22m 325 EUR/season

Berth price, port fee, water /electricity consumption and parking are paid upon conclusion of the Berth Contract.
All bills must be settled before the vessel leaves the port.

**TRANSIT BERTH

¢ Transit berth users are required to pay a port fee of 0.20 EUR/m/day.

¢ Vessels in transit that are longer than 20 m PAY FOR THE CONSUMPTION OF ELECTRICITY AND WATER
¢ Daily berth is valid from the time of entry into Molum Marine Club until 2:00 PM the following day.

e For use of berth for less than 4 hours, 50% of the daily berth price is charged.

PARKING

Parking at Molum Marine Club port - drop off zone - 1 hour free of charge

Maximum vehicle stay time within the port - 4 hours.

Keeping a vehicle in the port area for more than an hour is charged per hour according to the price list.
Users of annual, seasonal and monthly berths have secured parking within the Molum Resort.

If the parking service is not included in the price of berth use, parking is charged at

at the MMC reception when concluding the contract for the berth or paying the the berth transit use.

Marina Suncani Resort d.o.o. reserves the right not to conclude a Connection Agreement and is not responsible for arrival costs
in the event that the condition of the vessel does not meet the aesthetic and safety criteria

Molum Marine Club reserves the right to amend and supplement the price list without prior notice, especially if there is a disruption in the price of energy products on the market.




